T E C H N O L O G Y  F O R  T H E  W E L D E R ’ S  W O R L D .
TANDEM 1000 WELDING TORCH
MIG/MAG EN 60 974-7
2
Tandem welding requires robust equipment that can handle high amperages and duty cycles. ABICOR BINZEL USA’s
Tandem 1000 welding torch offering is reliable, technically sound, and ready to take on the high demands of tandem
welding.

**Reduced up to 35% when pulse welding
4
Ordering Information & Replacement Parts
Tandem 1000 Welding Torch
Model
TT - Tandem Torch Package
Cable Length
50 - 5’
10 - 10’
Wire Feeder
E - Euro
L - Lincoln 7 style
M - Miller
N - Lincoln 10 style
P - Panasonic
Torch Necks
C - Converging
P - Parallel
Torch
Model
Cable
Length
Wire
Feeder
Torch
Necks
TT - 10 E - P
KIT.9036 Consumable Kit .045” / .052” (1.2 / 1.4mm)
Item Number Description Qty.
146.0086 Nozzle insulator 1
146.9062.US Insulator plate 1
142.9056.US Tip holder M8 6
145.9054.US Nozzle CPL 1
140.0453 Contact tip .045” (1.2mm) M8 25
140.0958 Contact tip .052” (1.4mm) M8 25
962.1463 Nozzle seal 5
KIT.9037 Consumable Kit .045” / .045” (1.2 / 1.2mm)
Item Number Description Qty.
146.0086 Nozzle insulator 1
146.9062.US Insulator plate 1
142.9056.US Tip holder M8 6
145.9054.US Nozzle CPL 1
140.0453 Contact tip .045” (1.2mm) M8 25
962.1463 Nozzle seal 5
Tandem front end parts diagram
2 3 4 5
6
7
8
1
     Description Part No.
1
Liner Steel .035”-.045”
(0.9 - 1.2mm)
122.9057
*
Liner Steel .052”-.062”
(1.4 - 1.6mm)
122.9058
2 * Nozzle seal 962.1463
3 * Isolation tubes 000.9166.US
4 * Insulating plate 146.9062.US
5 * Tip holder M8 142.9056.US
6
Contatct tip .035”